
Approver Report 

City of Joliet 150 West Jefferson Street

Joliet, IL 60432

File Number: 424-21

File ID: Type: Status: 424-21 Consent Agenda Agenda Ready

In Control: City Council Meeting File Created: 09/10/2021

Final Action: 

Title: Change Order No. 4 for the 2020 Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation Program to 

Performance Pipelining Inc. in the amount of $28,508.55

Agenda Date: 09/21/2021

Approval History

Action DateVersion Seq # Due DateActionApprover

1 Allison Swisher 1 9/14/20219/10/2021 Approve

1 Dawn Kochan 2 9/14/20219/10/2021 Approve

1 James Ghedotte 3 9/14/20219/10/2021 Approve

1 Sabrina Spano 4 9/14/20219/10/2021 Approve

1 James V. Capparelli 5 9/14/20219/13/2021 Approve

Page 1City of Joliet Printed on 9/16/2021


